

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6950/2024

Girdhar Gopal Jhanb S/o Shri Talaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Anish Khan for
Mr./Ms. Meeta Pareek

For Respondent(s) : Mr. V.D. Gathala, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

08/05/2026

As per office report, notice(s) of respondent No.2 is awaited.

Let fresh notice(s) be issued to respondent No.2.

List the matter after two weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAURABH /96