

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6950/2024
URN: CW / 14345U / 2024

Girdhar Gopal Jhanb S/o Shri Talaram
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakesh Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. V.D. Gathala, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

22/07/2026

Issue fresh notice for service upon respondent No.2.

(ANAND SHARMA),J